

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 120 OF 2012

RAJIV GARG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 19/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

Amicus Curiae

Mr.P.P.Rao, Sr.Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.  
Ms.Neelam Jain, Adv.  
Ms.Mansha Monga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.G.E.Vahanvati, AG  
Mr.Paras Kuhad, ASG  
Mr.Rohit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr.Anupam Prasad, Adv.  
Mr.Abhinav Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned Attorney General, the case is  
adjourned to 26.09.2012.

The respondents shall be free to file their affidavits within  
three days from today.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master