

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 11647/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2012 in CWP No.10751/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAVDEEP SINGH
(For direction)

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/02/2014 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

Ms. Indira Jaising,ASG(Mentioned by)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. for direction on Friday i.e. 28th February, 2014
before an appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar