

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).36343/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2011 in WP No.31472/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.C.SHARATCHANDRA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

T.C. NO. 35 OF 2012

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 03/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, SG
Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Nadul Diwan, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel appearing for the transfer case is
allowed two weeks' time to file additional documents.[Neeta]
Sr. P.A.[Suneet Mahajan]
Court Master