

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7219/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/11/2012
in CWP No. 10751/2012 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana
At Chandigarh)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAVDEEP SINGH & ANR Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and directions and
exemption from filing c/c)

Date : 22/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. L.N. Rao, ASG
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati ,Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman, Adv.
Ms. Sanjoli Mittal, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

I.A. No. 4 of 2014 is allowed.

Let this case be listed alongwith W.P.(C) No. 267
of 2012.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Post the matter after three weeks.

Neeta Sapra
Date: 2014.07.23
17:54:28 IST
Reason:(Neeta)
Sr. P.A.(Usha Sharma)
Court Master