

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Case (Civil)

No(s). 133/2011

M. NAVIN KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH  
W.P.(C) No. 120/2012  
(With appln.(s) for directions and )

Date : 27/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA CHANDRA PANT

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv. (Amicum Curiae)  
Mr. Akshat Kulshrestha, Adv.  
Mr. S. Chatterjee, Adv.  
Mr. Swajit B., Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gautam Narayan ,Adv.  
Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv.

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao ,Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.  
Ms. G. Swati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Md. Farrukh Rashid, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, AG  
Mr. Ranjit Kumar, S.G.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das ,Adv.

Neeta Sapra  
Date: 2014.08.30  
13:48:50 IST  
Reason:

-2-

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Transfer Case (Civil) No(s). 133/2011

Let the matter be listed after disposal of

SLP(C) Nos. 28512-28513 of 2013.

W.P.(C) No. 120/2012

Learned A.G. is allowed two weeks' time to  
obtain instructions to file status report. Post the  
matter after four weeks.

(Neeta)  
Sr. P.A.

(Usha Sharma)  
COURT MASTER